Academlc Year 2021-2022 (No of Books Purchased Wlth other detalls)
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1 |amazon.in IN-1005 17.5.2021 799 304 495| 16341| 16341 1
2 |amazon.in MAA4-3809154 | 15.6.2021 699 205 494| 16342| 16342 1
3 |amazon.in BLR7-163996 13.7.2021 4150 600 3550| 16343 16347| 5
4 |Snow White, Mumbai. 931 14.7.2021 1990 0 1990| 16348| 16349| 2
5 |amazon.in IN-83 9.7.2021 1050 0 1050| 16350| 16353 4
6 |amazon.in IN-3052 29.7.2021 900 134 766 16354| 16355 2
7 |amazon.in IN-35976 29.7.2021 789 g9 690| 16356| 16356| 1
8 |amazon.in IN-3514 29.7.2021 799 0 799| 16357| 16357| 1
9 |amazon.in IN-4788 29.7.2021 995 100 895| 16358| 16358 1
10 |amazon.in IN-266 29.7.2021 761 0 761| 16359( 16359 1
11 |amazon.in BLR7-004-2122 | 25.8.2021 2337 513 1824| 16360| 16362 )
12 |amazon.in IN-1595 26.8.2021 699 199 500| 16363| 16363 1
13 [amazon.in BOMS5-5236020 | 29.8.2021 3079 629 2450 16364| 16364 1
14 |amazon.in BOMS5-51637 29.8.2021 599 208 391| 16365| 16365 1
15 |[My Course Book, Vanasi 6770 31.8.2021 1950 208 1742| 16366( 16368 3
16 |amazon.in QNJF-1263 4.9.2021 395 9 386| 16369 16369 1
17 |amazon.in IN-287 4.9.2021 399 0 399| 16370| 16370 1
18 |Gourav Book Centre, Belagavi. 488 7.10.2021 #1100 220 880( 16371| 16372 2
19 |amazon.in BPOM-35541 4.9.2021 598 0 598| 16373| 16374 2
20 |amazon.in XSSL-32055 24.11.2021 329 329| 16375] 16375 1
21 |amazon.in BTYL-32746 6.1.2022 232 0 232| 16376| 16376 1
22 |DSIJ Pvt. Ltd. 20221268952 13.1.2022 499 50 449| 16377| 16377 1
23 |amazon.in BLR8-6997422 5.2.2022 799 259 540] 16378| 16378 1
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24 |amazon.in IN-363 8.2.2022 410 0 2
25 |amazon.in IN-19055 5.2.2022 3160 80 8
26 |amazon.in BOMS-202501 21.3.2022 499 151 1
27 |amazon.in IN-43 21.3.2022 1299 985 1
28 |amazon.in CCU1-15756622 | 21.3.2022 699 202 497| 16391| 16391 1
Total for the year 2021-22 '32,014.00 | 5,155.00 | 26,859.00 51
No. of Reference & Issue Books for the Year 2021-22
SI No. Category |[No of Copies |Cost(INR)
1 Issue 36 18,655.00
o Reference 15 8,204.00
Total 51 26,859.00
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